Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
600 VENICE BLVD.
LOS ANGELES, CA

ORDER #005760

SOCAL HOSPITALITY

Order Date: October 30, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE IS NOV 16TH, 2024*

Description
General
Shelving Display Piece - Swag Shop
Custom Candy Wall (PURCHASE) 8FT X 4FT
GLASS JARS PROVIDED BY CLIENT - COLOR TBD
Services
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes

PDF Generated on 11/12/2024 @ 05:13 PM PST

Qtty Price
1 $875.00
1 $875.00
1 $275.00
2 $150.00
2 $150.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$875.00

$875.00

$275.00
$300.00
$300.00

$1,750.00
$875.00
$175.75
($175.00)
$2,625.75
($0.00)
$2,625.75
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