

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005760

SOCAL HOSPITALITY

PO: Shipping Address: 600 VENICE BLVD. LOS ANGELES, CA Order Date: October 30, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE IS NOV 16TH, 2024

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Shelving Display Piece - Swag Shop	1	\$875.00	Т	\$875.00
	Custom Candy Wall (PURCHASE) 8FT X 4FT GLASS JARS PROVIDED BY CLIENT - COLOR TBD	1	\$875.00	Т	\$875.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	2	\$150.00		\$300.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$1,750.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$875.00
Taxes :	\$175.75
Discounts:	(\$175.00)
Total:	\$2,625.75
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$2,625.75